ISSUING DEPARTMENT INPUT DOCUMENT
CONTRACT/PROJECT MEASURE ANALYSIS AND RECOMMENDATION
New         OTR     Sole Source     Bid Waiver    Emergency     Previous Contract/Project No.
       Contract             FB-01608
Re-Bid     Other – Access of Other Entity Contract             LIVING WAGE APPLIES: YES  NO
Requisition No./Project No.: RQAV2000031     TERM OF CONTRACT
1
YEAR(S) WITH

 LED warm white twinkling lights shall be 8”- 0” long.
 Snowflake shall contain Twelve (12) to Fourteen (14) ornaments, of which,
Twelve (12) are made by Dekra-Lite or approved equal product.
 Ornament drops shall be with LED lights.
 Ornament colors shall be red, apple green, silver and clear acrylic
snowflakes with varying shades and finishes or as otherwise directed and
approved by MDAD.
 Ornaments must have exact color palette and surface finish as referenced
product below:
 Dekra-Lite SKU# ORSS177010 Clear Acrylic Star
 Dekra-Lite SKU# ORGK100023691 13” Red finial
 Dekra-Lite SKU# ORA89006B070500 200mm Silver Durian
 Dekra-Lite SKU# ORA4099B070500 130mm Silver Durian
 Dekra-Lite SKU# ORA89006B070500R 200mm Red Durian
 Dekra-Lite SKU# ORA4099B070500R 130mm Red Durian
 Dekra-Lite SKU# ORRDG200REDSHI 200mm Shiny Red
 Dekra-Lite SKU# ORRDG150REDSHI 150mm Shiny Red
 Dekra-Lite SKU# ORRDG150APGRNSHI 150mm Shiny Apple
Green
 Dekra-Lite SKU# ORRDG100APGRNSHI 100mm Shiny Apple
Green
 Dekra-Lite SKU# ORRDG100SILSHI 100mm Shiny Silver
 Dekra-Lite SKU# ORRDG100REDMAT matte Red
Installation Specifications:
 Snowflake frame shall be hung from existing eye hooks installed by MDAD.
 Clearance from bottom of ornament drop to floor shall be Nine FT (9’)